
_______________________________________________________________________________________ 
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) & PROPOSAL ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
POSTING DATE: 
November 21, 2024

PROCUREMENT CONTACT & TELEPHONE: 
Stephen Castleberry (850) 469-6207 
scastleberry@ecsdfl.us 

RFP TITLE: RFP NUMBER:  

RFP NOTICE OF CANCELLATION 
November 26, 2024 

RFP  470 250003485 has been canceled. A new solicitation will be issued under RFP 470 250007072. 

THE ESCAMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT 

75 N. PACE BLVD. 
PENSACOLA, FL  32505 

Management and Orchestration Console 470 250003485


	RFP NOTICE OF CANCELLATION
	November 26, 2024
	THE ESCAMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
	PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT




